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Time

S NV o Subject Type of class
1st 8:00-8:50 8:00-8:45 Speaking One on one
2nd 8:55-9:45 8:50-9:35 Native class group
3rd 9:50-10:40 9:40-10:25 Listening One on one
4th 10:45-11:35 10:30-11:15 Writing self study
5th 11:40-12:30 11:20-12:05 Integrated group
6th 13:30-14:20 13:05-13:50 Writing One on one
7th 14:25-15:15 13:55-14:40 self study self study
8th 15:20-16:10 14:45-15:30 Integrated group
9th 16:15-17:05 15:35-16:20 Activity class group
10th 17:10-18:00 16:25-17:10 Reading One on one
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Time
Subject Type of class
Period Mon-Thu Fri
1st 8:00-8:50 8:00-8:45 Self Study self study
2nd 8:55-9:45 8:50-9:35 Listening One on one
3rd 9:50-10:40 9:40-10:25 Speaking One on one



4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

10:45-11:35
11:40-12:30
13:30-14:20
14:25-15:15
15:20-16:10
16:15-17:05
17:10-18:00

10:30-11:15
11:20-12:05
13:05-13:50
13:55-14:40
14:45-15:30
15:35-16:20
16:25-17:10

Reading One on one
Vocabulary group
Reading One on one
Grammar group
Reading self study
Clinic group
Clinic group
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Time
Subject
Period Mon-Thu Fri
Medical
1st 9:00~ 9:00~
English
Medical
2nd ~12:00 ~12:00
English
Medical
3rd 13:00~14:30
English
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